POSICION
1
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N VELA PATRON
8 Marc Jovani Llopis
19 Serafin Sanz
7 Enrique Martinez Pedro
Sin n? Goran Rollnert Liern
122 Antonio Torres Méndez
17 Luis Alonso Pomar
234 Carlos Almela
692 Mario Ripoll Lucas
798 Placido Guillem Martinez
314 Carlos Parrilla

Ajuntament de Cullera

Club de Vela Cullera Garbi

23/07/2022 - 24/07/2022

CLASE INTERSERIES

TRIPULANTE
Marta Porta Tormo
Lucia Fayos
Carlos Valls Benavides
Luis Martinez Barrue
Gloria Rodrigo Segura
Mario Ripoll Ferrer
José Vicente Ramon Soto
Valerie Parrilla

MODELO
F18
F18
Hobie Wildcat F18
Hobie FX One Cat Boat
Hobie FX One Double
Mattia 18 (104)
A-Classic
Hobie FX One Double
Hobie Getaway
Hobie Wildcat F18

CLUB NAUTICO CULLERA

RATING

1

1

1

1,09

1,048
1,124
1,018
1,048
1,254
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Trofeo Club de Vela Cullera Garbi

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

FEDERACIO

Vela Comunitat Valenciana

1 1 1
3 2 2
2 5 3
4 4 5
5 7 7
11 3 4
11 6 6

Valéncia Pati Vela




